
 

 
 

Plymouth Parks are tobacco-free!  

 

 
 

                                           
 

 
 

 
 

Team # Shirt Color Course # Home Field** Practice Day Coach(es) 
1 Blue 23274-01 PCC (SE) Tuesday Ben Johnson (need additional co-coach) 
2 Yellow 23274-02 PCC (SW) Tuesday Krista Kellen & Billy Orkin 
3 Orange 23274-03 PCC (SE) Thursday Kari Lehman (need additional co-coach) 
4 Purple 23274-04 PCC (SW) Thursday David Wilson & Saleh Al-Mamum 
5 Red 23274-05 PCC (SE) Monday Abi Hassan & Kyle Bye 

 

Practices begin the week of August 21 
All practices are at your home field at 6:00 p.m. on your designated day (above). 

**Home fields may be shared by two teams 
 

Practice & Game Field Address: 
Plymouth Community Center Fieldhouse (PCC-Turf-South End) 14800 34th Ave N 

Parkers Lake Playfield (PL-A) 15500 County Road 6. 
 

GAME SCHEDULE 
Games will be played at: PCC and Parkers Lake Playfield 

 
Plymouth Community Center (South Field) or Parkers Lake Playfield (Field A)  

*Parkers Lake games marked in Red – due to Plymouth on Parade or evening games 
 

Time 9:00 10:15 Bye-
no 

game 

Sat, Sep 9 2 v 5 1 v 4 3 
Tues, Sep 12 1v2 (6 pm PCC-S)   
Thurs, Sep 14 3v4 (6 pm PCC-S)   
Sat, Sep 16 2 v 4 3 v 5 1 

*Sat, Sep 23 (Parkers Lk A) 1 v 3 (10:15 am) 4 v 5 (11:30 am) 2 

Sat, Sep 30 1 v 5 2 v 3 4 
Tues, Oct 3 1v2 (7 pm PL-A)   
Thurs, Oct 5 3v4 (7 pm PL-A)   
 Sat, Oct 7 1 v 4 2 v 5 3 
Sat, Oct 14 3 v 5  1,2,4 

**Note game times on September 23** 
 
 

*************** PLAYOFFS *************** 
This year we will start playoffs for the 10/11 age groups. 

Games will be Oct 17, 24, 26, 28  
Teams will have to be open to any of these dates based on team seeding. 

 
Questions? Call 763-509-5200 

Field location maps and schedules available on website at www.plymouthmn.gov 
 

BOYS 10 & 11 
 
 


